Nortura

PROFF

Lam Ytrefilet m/fett

-30 il -18°C / 1.8 kg

Ingredienser

Lam Ytrefilet M/Fett

Produktinformasjon

Opprinnelsesland

EPD NR

Varenummer

Materialnummer

GTIN

Vekt pkn

Oppbevaring

Total holdbarhet

Norge

4626024

440837

5000005404

2301097100009

1.8 kg

-30 til -18°C

540 dager



Lagerfering

Naeringsinnhold

Energi kJ

Energi kcal

Fett

Hvorav

- Mettet fett

- Enumettet fett
- Flerumettet fett
Karbohydrater
Hvorav

- Sukkerarter
Proteiner

Salt

Allergener

¢ Ingen allergener

Nortura

935.000 kJ

225.000 kcal

17.000 g

8.200 g

6.100 g

1.000 g

0.000 g

0.000 g

18.000 g

0.200 g



